RESOLUTION No. 220388 (R78-1541)
Adopted on FEB 2? 1978

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 2, dated February 3, 1978, here%gﬁzga
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 9
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San Diego
and Daley Corporation for the Maintenance Surfacing Various City
Streets, Title II, Public Works Employment Act of 1976, said.
contract having been filed as Document No. 759212 in the City of
San Diego in the office of the City Clerk, be, and the same is
hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth, amounting
to an increase in the contract price of $65,751.06, be, and the
same is hereby approved. : -

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By CU/CJM "P ﬁpﬂlfvn | o

Eugené P. Gordon, Deputy

EPG:db:823.5
2-13~78

Or.Dept: Transp.
Aud.Cert.$: 9139

MICROFILMED
01128

CC-1265-B (REV. 12-76)




CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the

Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.

Fund _2681 TITLE II, PWEA Change order #2

Amount $ _65,751.06
Approving Change Order No, 2 for MAINTENANCE SURFACING VARIOUS CITY STREETS

P A

Auditor and Comptrollér of
The City of San Diegg/ Calif.

Purpose

D;"?e . February 10 .19 78 By
.. [ -
o -
&3
o S CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

LR

L
tild

Hi

-

o ::il HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and I do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the
Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said

appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed § 65,751.06 « i 5
Auditor and ptr

Dated February 10 1978
BY

Job Order

Resolution No.
Fuad 2681 Prog./Elem. _o890 Object _ 3299 Project No.
Purpose Approving Change Order No. 2 for MAINTENANCE SURFACING VARIOUS CITY STREETS

fi
o DALEY CORPORATION N g(‘ D Q H LM E‘ D

FEB 27 197
22{}388 CERTlFIBCATE NO. 9139

01129

AC-381 {REV. 7-78)



Bk L

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on _”..“WFE827«1978,...., s
by the following vote: :

(Seal)

1318

FRILE BALTE,

s
¥

"

e

RIS bl bo R

$

CC-1278 (REV. 11-27)

Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Bill Mitchell v O O O
Maureen F. O'Connor [E/ D D D ‘
Bill Lowery [2/ ] O O
Leon L. Williams & O O ]
Fred Schnaubelt E’ D D O .
Tom Gade Q/ O d 0O
Larry Stirling =g OJ ] o -
Jess D. Haro @/ O D D '
Mayor Pete Wilson Q/ O | ]

AUTHENTICATED BY:

| PETE WILSON
“"Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomnia.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomia

Resolution

Number 2z0388 Adopted MFEBZ?lQY%p

MICROFILMED

N 01.130
- -



